





CLASSICO CLASSIC

MR. TARALLINO



Product of Italy



INGREDIENTI: farina di grano tenero tipo "00", vino bianco, olio di oliva, olio extra vergine di oliva (5%), sale, estratto naturale di olive.
ALLERGENI: glutine, potrebbe contenere solfiti e tracce di sesamo. Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce e da fonti di calore.

INGREDIENTS: wheat flour type "00", white wine, olive oil, extra virgin olive oil (5%), salt, natural extract of olives.
ALLERGENS: gluten, sulphites and may contain traces of sesame. Keep cool and dry place away from light and direct heat sources.

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl typ "00", Weißwein, Olivenöl, natives Olivenöl extra (5%), Salz, natürlichen Extrakt aus Oliven.
ALLERGENE: Gluten, Sulfite und kann Spuren von Sesam enthalten. Behalten Sie kühlen und trockenen Ort fern von Licht und Wärmequellen.

INGREDIENTS: farine de blé tendre type "00", vin blanc, huile d'olive, huile d'olive extra vierge (5%), sel, extrait naturel d'olives.
ALLERGENE: gluten, sulfites et peuvent contenir des traces de sesame. Gardez endroit frais et sec, loin des sources de chaleur et de lumière directe.

INFORMAZIONI LOGISTICHE / LOGISTIC INFORMATION

PZ/CARTON BOX.

60 /100 pz

CARTONBOX/PALLET

130 / 90 pz

PALLET

80x120x220

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 oz (56g)

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 275	Calories from Fat 100
% Daily Values*	
Total Fat 11.2 g	16 %
Saturated Fat 2.8 g	14 %
Trans Fat 0.0 g	0.0 %
Cholesterol 0.0 mg	0.0 %
Sodium 417.7 mg	19.60 %
Total Carbohydrate 38 mg	14 %
Dietary Fiber 1.1 g	4.40 %
Sugar 1.1 g	1.2 %
Protein 4.5 g	9.6 %
Vitamin A 0.00 %	Vitamin C 0.00 %
Calcium 1.50 %	Iron 5.60 %

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calories diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE NUTRITION DECLARATION

valori nutrizionali per 100 gr di prodotto
nutritional fact values for 100 gr of product

Energia / Energy	480,15 Kcal 2015,82 kJ
Grassi/Fat	19,82 g
di cui acidi grassi saturi / of which saturates	5 g
Grassi Trans/Trans Fat	0 g
Grassi Polisaturi/Polysaturated Fat	1,27 g
Grassi Monosaturi/Monounsaturated Fat	13,55 g
Carboidrati / Carbohydrate	67 g
di cui zuccheri / of which sugars	1,9 g
Fibre / Fiber	2,6 g
Proteine / Protein	8,35 g
Sale / Salt	2,3 g





SEMI DI FINOCCHIO FENNEL SEED

MR. TARALLINO



Product of Italy



INGREDIENTI: farina di **grano** tenero tipo "00", vino bianco, olio di oliva, olio extra vergine di oliva (5%), sale, semi di finocchio (1%), estratto naturale di olive.
ALLERGENI: *glutine, potrebbe contenere solfiti e tracce di sesamo.* Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce e da fonti di calore.

INGREDIENTS: wheat flour type "00", white wine, olive oil, extra virgin olive oil (5%), salt, fennel seeds (1%), natural extract of olives.
ALLERGENS: *gluten, sulphites and may contain traces of sesame.* Keep cool and dry place away from light and direct heat sources.

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl typ "00", Weißwein, Olivenöl, natives Olivenöl extra (5%), Salz, Fenchelsamen (1%), natürlichen Extrakt aus Oliven.
ALLERGENE: *Gluten, Sulfite und kann Spuren von Sesam enthalten.* Behalten Sie kühlen und trockenen Ort fern von Licht und Wärmequellen.

INGRÉDIENTS: farine de blé tendre type "00", vin blanc, huile d'olive, huile d'olive extra vierge (5%), sel, graines de fenouil (1%), extrait naturel d'olives.
ALLERGENES: *gluten, sulfites et peuvent contenir des traces de sésame.* Gardez endroit frais et sec, loin des sources de chaleur et de lumière directe.

INFORMAZIONI LOGISTICHE / LOGISTIC INFORMATION

PZ/CARTON BOX.

60 / 100 pz

CARTONBOX/PALLET

130 / 90 pz

PALLET

80x120x220

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 oz (56g)

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 275	Calories from Fat 100
% Daily Values*	
Total Fat 11.2 g	16 %
Saturated Fat 2.8 g	14 %
Trans Fat 0.0 g	0.0 %
Cholesterol 0.0 mg	0.0 %
Sodium 417.7 mg	19.60 %
Total Carbohydrate 38 mg	14 %
Dietary Fiber 1.1 g	4.40 %
Sugar 1.1 g	1.2 %
Protein 4.5 g	9.6 %
Vitamin A 0.00 %	Vitamin C 0.00 %
Calcium 1.50 %	Iron 5.60 %

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calories diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE NUTRITION DECLARATION

valori nutrizionali per 100 gr di prodotto
nutritional fact values for 100 gr of product

Energia / Energy	480,15 Kcal 2015,82 kJ
Grassi/Fat	19,82 g
di cui acidi grassi saturi / of which saturates	5 g
Grassi Trans/Trans Fat	0 g
Grassi Polinsaturi/Polyunsaturated Fat	1,27 g
Grassi Monounsaturi/Monounsaturated Fat	13,55 g
Carboidrati / Carbohydrate	67 g
di cui zuccheri / of which sugars	1,9 g
Fibre / Fiber	2,6 g
Proteine / Protein	8,35 g
Sale / Salt	2,3 g



8 057094 340132



SESAMO SESAME

MR. TARALLINO



Product of Italy



INGREDIENTI: farina di grano tenero tipo "00", vino bianco, olio di oliva, olio extra vergine di oliva (5%), sale, sesamo (1%), estratto naturale di olive.
ALLERGENI: glutine, potrebbe contenere solfiti e tracce di sesamo. Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce e da fonti di calore.

INGREDIENTS: wheat flour type "00", white wine, olive oil, extra virgin olive oil (5%), salt, sesame (1%), natural extract of olives.
ALLERGENS: gluten, sulphites and may contain traces of sesame. Keep cool and dry place away from light and direct heat sources.

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl typ "00", Weißwein, Olivenöl, natives Olivenöl extra (5%), Salz, Sesam (1%), natürlichen Extrakt aus Oliven.
ALLERGENE: Gluten, Sulfite und kann Spuren von Sesam enthalten. Behalten Sie kühlen und trockenen Ort fern von Licht und Wärmequellen.

INGRÉDIENTS: farine de blé tendre type "00", vin blanc, huile d'olive, huile d'olive extra vierge (5%), sel, sésame (1%), extrait naturel d'olives.
ALLERGENES: gluten, sulfites et peuvent contenir des traces de sésame. Gardez endroit frais et sec, loin des sources de chaleur et de lumière directe.

INFORMAZIONI LOGISTICHE / LOGISTIC INFORMATION

PZ/CARTON BOX.	60 /100 pz
CARTONBOX/PALLET	130 / 90 pz
PALLET	80x120x220

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 oz (56g)

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 275	Calories from Fat 100
% Daily Values*	
Total Fat 11,2 g	16 %
Saturated Fat 2,8 g	14 %
Trans Fat 0,0 g	0,0 %
Cholesterol 0,0 mg	0,0 %
Sodium 417,7 mg	19,60 %
Total Carbohydrate 38 mg	14 %
Dietary Fiber 1,1 g	4,40 %
Sugar 1,1 g	1,2 %
Protein 4,5 g	9,6 %
Vitamin A 0,00 %	Vitamin C 0,00 %
Calcium 1,50 %	Iron 5,60 %

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calories diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE NUTRITION DECLARATION

valori nutrizionali per 100 gr di prodotto
nutritional fact values for 100 gr of product

Energia / Energy	480,15 Kcal 2015,82 kJ
Grassi/Fat	19,82 g
di cui acidi grassi saturi / of which saturates	5 g
Grassi Trans/Trans Fat	0 g
Grassi Polisaturi/Polysaturated Fat	1,27 g
Grassi Monosaturi/Monounsaturated Fat	13,55 g
Carboidrati / Carbohydrate	67 g
di cui zuccheri / of which sugars	1,9 g
Fibre / Fiber	2,6 g
Proteine / Protein	8,35 g
Sale / Salt	2,3 g





Product of Italy



CURRY

INGREDIENTI: farina di grano tenero tipo "00", vino bianco, olio di oliva, olio extra vergine di oliva (5%), sale, curry (1%), estratto naturale di olive.
ALLERGENI: glutine, potrebbe contenere solfiti e tracce di sesamo. Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce e da fonti di calore.

INGREDIENTS: wheat flour type "00", white wine, olive oil, extra virgin olive oil (5%), salt, curry (1%), natural extract of olives.
ALLERGENS: gluten, sulphites and may contain traces of sesame. Keep cool and dry place away from light and direct heat sources.

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl typ "00", Weißwein, Olivenöl, natives Olivenöl extra (5%), Salz, Curry (1%), natürlichen Extrakt aus Oliven.
ALLERGENE: Gluten, Sulfite und kann Spuren von Sesam enthalten. Behalten Sie kühlen und trockenen Ort fern von Licht und Wärmequellen.

INGRÉDIENTS: farine de blé tendre type "00", vin blanc, huile d'olive, huile d'olive extra vierge (5%), sel, curry (1%), extrait naturel d'olives.
ALLERGENES: gluten, sulfites et peuvent contenir des traces de sésame. Gardez endroit frais et sec, loin des sources de chaleur et de lumière directe.

MR. TARALLINO

INFORMAZIONI LOGISTICHE / LOGISTIC INFORMATION

PZ/CARTON BOX.	60 / 100 pz
CARTONBOX/PALLET	130 / 90 pz
PALLET	80x120x220

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 oz (56g)

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 275	Calories from Fat 100
% Daily Values*	
Total Fat 11,2 g	16 %
Saturated Fat 2,8 g	14 %
Trans Fat 0,0 g	0,0 %
Cholesterol 0,0 mg	0,0 %
Sodium 417,7 mg	19,60 %
Total Carbohydrate 38 mg	14 %
Dietary Fiber 1,1 g	4,40 %
Sugar 1,1 g	1,2 %
Protein 4,5 g	9,6 %
Vitamin A 0,00 %	Vitamin C 0,00 %
Calcium 1,50 %	Iron 5,60 %

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calories diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE NUTRITION DECLARATION

valori nutrizionali per 100 gr di prodotto
nutritional fact values for 100 gr of product

Energia / Energy	480,15 Kcal 2015,82 kJ
Grassi/Fat	19,82 g
di cui acidi grassi saturi / of which saturates	5 g
Grassi Trans/Trans Fat	0 g
Grassi Polisaturi/Polysaturated Fat	1,27 g
Grassi Monoinsaturi/Monounsaturated Fat	13,55 g
Carboidrati / Carbohydrate	67 g
di cui zuccheri / of which sugars	1,9 g
Fibre / Fiber	2,6 g
Proteine / Protein	8,35 g
Sale / Salt	2,3 g





Product of Italy



BACON

INGREDIENTI: farina di grano tenero tipo "00", vino bianco, olio di semi di girasole alto oleico, sale, miscel al gusto bacon 1%, olio extravergine di oliva 1%, estratto naturale di olive.

ALLERGENI: glutine. Può contenere solfiti e tracce di sesamo, frutta a guscio, latte e prodotti a base di latte, soia. Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano dalla luce e da fonti di calore. Prodotto da forno soggetto a calo di peso.

INGREDIENTS: wheat flour type "00", white wine, high oleic sunflower oil, mixture bacon taste 1%, extra virgin olive oil 1%, natural extract of olives.

ALLERGENS: gluten, sulphites and may contain traces of sesame, nuts, milk and products made from milk, soy. Keep cool and dry place away from light and direct heat sources. Bakery products subject to natural weight loss.

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl "00", Weißwein, High-oleic Sonnenblumenöl, Mischung Speckgeschmack 1%, natives Olivenöl extra 1%, natürlicher Olivenextrakt. **ALLERGENS:** Gluten, Es kann aus Milch, Soja Spuren von Sulfiten, Sesam, Nüsse, Milch und Produkten enthalten. Behalten Sie kühlen und trockenen Ort fern von Licht und Wärmequellen. Backwaren, die natürlich werden gewichtsverlust.

INGRÉDIENTS: Farine de blé "00", vin blanc, huile de tournesol riche en acide oléique, sel, bacon mélange 1%, huile d'olive extra vierge 1%, extrait d'olive naturelle.

ALLERGENS: gluten. Il peut contenir des traces de sulfites de sésame, les noix, lait et les produits à base de lait, soja.

Gardez endroit frais et sec, loin des sources de chaleur et de lumière directe. Produit cuit, soumis à une diminution du poids.

MR. TARALLINO

INFORMAZIONI LOGISTICHE / LOGISTIC INFORMATION

PZ/CARTON BOX.

60 /100 pz

CARTONBOX/PALLET

130/ 90 pz

PALLET

80x120x220

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 oz (56g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 275

Calories from Fat 100

% Daily Values*

Total Fat 11.2 g **16 %**

Saturated Fat 2.8 g **14 %**

Trans Fat 0.0 g **0.0 %**

Cholesterol 0.0 mg **0.0 %**

Sodium 417.7 mg **19,60 %**

Total Carbohydrate 38 mg **14 %**

Dietary Fiber 1.1 g **4,40 %**

Sugar 1.1 g **1,2 %**

Protein 4.5 g **9,6 %**

Vitamin A 0.00 % • Vitamin C 0.00 %

Calcium 1.50 % • Iron 5.60 %

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calories diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE

VALORI MEDI PER 100 g

NUTRITIONAL DECLARATION

AVERAGE VALUES FOR 100 g

DECLARATION DE VALEURS

NUTRITIONNELLES

PAR 100 g

Energia / Energy / Energie	324 Kcal 1360 kJ
Grassi / Fats / Matières grasses	12,76 g
di cui acidi grassi saturi / of which saturated fatty acids / dont acide gras saturés	1,76 g
Carboidrati / Carbohydrates / Glucides	44,85 g
di cui zuccheri / of which sugars / dont le sucre	0,45 g
Fibre/ Dietary fiber / Fibre Alimentaire	1,23 g
Proteine / Protein / Protéines	6,78 g
Sale / Salt / Sel	1,5g





MR. TARALLINO

ESPOSITORE DA BANCO



INFORMAZIONI LOGISTICHE / LOGISTIC INFORMATION

1 ESPOSITORE	30 BUSTINE 35gr.
1 MASTER CARTON	4 ESPOSITORI
1 PALLET	52 MASTER CARTON
TOTALI	208 ESPOSITORI



Product of Italy

